
SEATING PLAN 
CPAC STUDIO - STALLS

STAGE

15 30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

1716151413121110987654321

1716151413121110987654321

1716151413121110987654321

1716151413121110987654321

1716151413121110987654321

17 1816151413121110987654321

17 1816151413121110987654321

17 1816151413121110987654321

17 1816151413121110987654321

17 1816151413121110987654321

17 1816151413121110987654321

17 1816151413121110987654321 19

17 1816151413121110987654321 19 20

17 1816151413121110987654321 19 20 21

REMOVABLE WHEELCHAIR
ACCESS SEATING

FILM RESTRICTED VIEW SEATS

LL
MM

LL
MM

LL

MM

LL

MM

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

MM

NN

PP

DOOR A DOOR B

REMOVABLE WHEELCHAIR
ACCESS SEATING

MIXING POSITION SEATS (STALLS)



SEATING PLAN 
CPAC STUDIO - BALCONY

STAGE

REMOVABLE WHEELCHAIR
ACCESS SEATING

RESTRICTED VIEW SEATS

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

12

11

10

9

8

7

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

6

5

4

3

2

1

17 1816151413121110987654

17 18 19164321

QQ QQ

RR RR

QQQQ

RRRR

Q Q

R R

ACCESS DOOR
TO ELEVATOR


